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Technisch specificatieblad

Artikelnr.  7204030

 
 

Roestvast staal 1.4301
 

blank, nabehandeld
 

Stamgegevens

7204030
PMB 610-3 A2
300x123x116
Materiaal: roestvrij staal 1.4301
A2
blank, nabehandeld

2B
1 Stuk
158,00 kg/100 st.

Bestelnr.
Type
Dimensie
Materiaal
Materiaal-afk.
Opper-
vlak
Oppervlak afk.
Kleinste verkoop-eenheid (VG)
Gewicht

Technische 
gegevens

300,00 mm
116,00 mm
123,00 mm
105,00 mm
65,00 mm

Lengte
Afmeting A
Afmeting D
Afmeting d
Afmeting h

https://obo.de/article/sku/de-DE/7204030
https://obo.de/article/sku/de-DE/7204030

	_Brandabschottung
	__ (Typ: PMB 610-3 A2 - OBO)


